

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16839/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/02/2012 in RA No. 92/2009, in RFA No. 1569/2005 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

CHATTAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 09/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Palli, Adv.
Ms. AnkitaPatnaik, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Parshant Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Complete Paper book be supplied to the learned counsel for the respondents in the course of the day.

Counter Affidavit be filed within four weeks.

Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List after six weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER